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1     Jacob Bennion          M1319          1/9    5:58       18:29
2     Oliver Bopp            M1319          2/9    6:24       19:49
3     Jeremy Hurford         M3034         1/14    6:30       20:07
4     Dustin McLallen        M1319          3/9    6:40       20:39
5     Elizabeth Cox          F3034         1/31    6:51       21:13
6     Thomas Hurford         M3034         2/14    6:56       21:28
7     Zach Hallacy           M2024          1/8    7:03       21:50
8     Caroline Capehart      F4044         1/30    7:07       22:03
9     Zach Cox               M2024          2/8    7:15       22:26
10    Christopher Brown      M3034         3/14    7:17       22:33
11    Mason Hinke            M2529         1/14    7:18       22:35
12    Colbie Snyder          M2529         2/14    7:20       22:41
13    James Clark            M2529         3/14    7:26       23:00
14    Damien Hallacy         M3539         1/11    7:35       23:27
15    Landen Schrader        M1319          4/9    7:36       23:32
16    Russ Ritchhart         M65UP          1/5    7:39       23:41
17    William Miller         M3539         2/11    7:42       23:52
18    Michael Coon           M3539         3/11    7:45       24:00
19    Anjeanette Levings     F4044         2/30    7:47       24:05
20    Christian Williams     M1319          5/9    7:47       24:06
21    Micah Watson           M2024          3/8    7:50       24:15
22    Marshal Graham         M4044         1/14    7:51       24:17
23    Jonathan Pollard       M2529         4/14    7:51       24:18
24    Whitney Snyder         F2529         1/23    7:53       24:24
25    Renato Pinto           M2024          4/8    7:55       24:31
26    Michael Brownfield     M4044         2/14    7:56       24:33
27    Brooke Golden          F3539         1/37    8:00       24:46
28    Patrick Campbell       M3539         4/11    8:07       25:08
29    Kathy Ritchhart        F5559          1/7    8:07       25:08
30    Leta Natalini          F4549         1/25    8:08       25:10
31    Stephanie Moore        F3034         2/31    8:10       25:16
32    Shelly Schrader        F3539         2/37    8:10       25:16
33    Ken Bolt               M5054          1/4    8:11       25:19
34    Brandon Merz           M2529         5/14    8:13       25:25
35    Kelsey Boulware        F3034         3/31    8:13       25:26
36    Cheryl Koehn           F5054         1/14    8:16       25:34
37    Danny Snow             M4549          1/9    8:17       25:39
38    Sean Johanson          M4549          2/9    8:20       25:46
39    Jitka Durman           F3539         3/37    8:21       25:52
40    Ty Cox                 M3034         4/14    8:23       25:59
41    Jon Hoskins            M4044         3/14    8:25       26:02
42    Christian Evans        M2024          5/8    8:32       26:24
43    Troy Leibbrand         M4044         4/14    8:32       26:26
44    Missy Proffitt         F4549         2/25    8:34       26:31
45    Don Proffitt           M4549          3/9    8:34       26:31
46    Trenton Moeller        M2024          6/8    8:39       26:45
47    Jessica Clark          F3034         4/31    8:43       26:58
48    Ulysses Fernandez-Miro M2529         6/14    8:44       27:02
49    Annie Secker           F1319         1/12    8:44       27:03
50    Jack Luton             M2529         7/14    8:48       27:16
51    Cody Wilkins           M2529         8/14    8:49       27:17
52    Kendall Ramsey         F12UN          1/9    8:51       27:23
53    Daniel Workman         M4549          4/9    8:54       27:32
54    Rhonda Gracy           F4044         3/30    8:54       27:33
55    Kyllie Sill            F2529         2/23    8:54       27:34
56    Sam Curry              M5559          1/9    8:57       27:42
57    Cd Beaver              M4044         5/14    8:58       27:45
58    Jamy Sloan             M4549          5/9    8:59       27:48
59    Lo Lea                 F5054         2/14    9:00       27:51
60    Virginia Gray          F4044         4/30    9:00       27:51
61    Hilton McDonald        M6064          1/3    9:01       27:55
62    Zulema Sanchez         F3539         4/37    9:03       28:01
63    Sarah Black            F2529         3/23    9:08       28:18
64    Anthony Aust           M3539         5/11    9:11       28:25
65    Katherine Pinto        F2024         1/17    9:11       28:26
66    Bruce Stansberry       M65UP          2/5    9:12       28:29
67    Camille Dickerson      F2024         2/17    9:19       28:51
68    Trey Moeller           M5054          2/4    9:20       28:55
69    Hunter Barkley         M2024          7/8    9:21       28:58
70    Jamie Fidler           F4044         5/30    9:24       29:07
71    Terrie Dresh           F6064          1/6    9:28       29:17
72    Tammy Charles          F4549         3/25    9:28       29:19
73    Louise Secker          F4549         4/25    9:36       29:43
74    Shannon Satterlee      F4549         5/25    9:36       29:44
75    Amber Reinecke         F3034         5/31    9:36       29:45
76    Greg Fugett            M5559          2/9    9:39       29:53
77    Brooke Nunnaley        F3539         5/37    9:47       30:17
78    Micah Mundell          M4044         6/14    9:48       30:21
79    Drew Hundertmark       M2529         9/14    9:49       30:23
80    Adam Butler            M2529        10/14    9:49       30:23
81    John Heredia           M4044         7/14    9:50       30:27
82    Catherine Heredia      F4044         6/30    9:50       30:27
83    Michael Heredia        M12UN          1/6    9:50       30:28
84    Carolyn O'Brien        F5054         3/14    9:51       30:29
85    Lauren White           F3034         6/31    9:55       30:42
86    Caden Glover           M1319          6/9    9:57       30:49
87    Braden Honeywell       M12UN          2/6    9:59       30:54
88    Andrew Hyres           M3034         5/14   10:01       31:02
89    Loni Quarton           F3034         7/31   10:03       31:06
90    Clarrisia Hallacy      F4044         7/30   10:03       31:07
91    Ashlea Charles         F3034         8/31   10:03       31:09
92    Jason Berry            M4549          6/9   10:04       31:10
93    Jerry O'Neill          M6064          2/3   10:04       31:11
94    Giff Barkley           M4549          7/9   10:04       31:11
95    Chelsey Marks          F2529         4/23   10:06       31:15
96    Antoinette Hyres       F3034         9/31   10:06       31:17
97    Jimmy Ellefson         M5559          3/9   10:09       31:25
98    Lindsey Martin         F3034        10/31   10:09       31:25
99    Amanda Merando         F4549         6/25   10:11       31:33
100   Joshua Blinzler        M4044         8/14   10:12       31:35
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101   Chasity Marine         F3539         6/37   10:12       31:35
102   Sam McGarrah           M5054          3/4   10:12       31:36
103   Steven Kory            M5559          4/9   10:13       31:38
104   Aaron Payne            M3034         6/14   10:14       31:42
105   Lauren Leibee          F2024         3/17   10:18       31:54
106   Jana Allison           F3539         7/37   10:18       31:54
107   Rachel Berry           F4549         7/25   10:19       31:56
108   Larry Johnson          M4549          8/9   10:19       31:57
109   Shelly Grimes          F4549         8/25   10:20       32:00
110   Holli Qualls           F4044         8/30   10:20       32:00
111   Abigail Johnson        F2024         4/17   10:21       32:02
112   Chelsea Bartholomew    F2529         5/23   10:23       32:08
113   Anthony Danley         M2529        11/14   10:23       32:08
114   Robert Honeywell       M65UP          3/5   10:24       32:14
115   Rachel Sedrick         F4549         9/25   10:25       32:14
116   William Lynch          M3034         7/14   10:27       32:20
117   Kobee Turley           F2024         5/17   10:27       32:20
118   Katherine Field        F2529         6/23   10:27       32:23
119   Sarah Nangle           F3539         8/37   10:41       33:05
120   Racheal Beard          F4044         9/30   10:42       33:09
121   Megan Parks            F3539         9/37   10:43       33:10
122   Kerry Farran           F4549        10/25   10:45       33:16
123   Cathy Brown            F5559          2/7   10:45       33:17
124   Anna Crooks            F3539        10/37   10:45       33:17
125   Abby Smith             F3539        11/37   10:54       33:44
126   Lucy Sare              F2024         6/17   10:54       33:45
127   Jordyn Catapano        F2529         7/23   10:54       33:45
128   Shadi Kiaei            F2024         7/17   10:54       33:45
129   Chrissy Friend         F2529         8/23   10:57       33:53
130   Dustin Harder          M3034         8/14   10:57       33:55
131   Lisa Schade            F3539        12/37   10:59       34:02
132   Stacy Ann Wolownik     F5054         4/14   11:00       34:05
133   Caroline Whitmore      F3539        13/37   11:01       34:06
134   Sondra Hurford         F6064          2/6   11:03       34:13
135   Laura Grabau           F2024         8/17   11:05       34:18
136   Danielle Pease         F2024         9/17   11:05       34:19
137   Rachel Miller          F12UN          2/9   11:05       34:21
138   Jenna Teeter           F1319         2/12   11:06       34:23
139   Lisa Little            F3539        14/37   11:07       34:25
140   Shannon Johnson        F4549        11/25   11:08       34:29
141   Michael Hart           M3539         6/11   11:13       34:45
142   Cassee Hulsey          F2529         9/23   11:14       34:47
143   Ken Deaver             M5559          5/9   11:16       34:52
144   Karla Deaver           F5054         5/14   11:16       34:52
145   Becky Mitchell         F65UP          1/4   11:18       34:59
146   Elijah Otten           M12UN          3/6   11:20       35:06
147   Rebecca Otten          F3034        11/31   11:20       35:07
148   Andrew Sparlin         M3034         9/14   11:29       35:34
149   Joshua Carlile         M3034        10/14   11:30       35:37
150   Leslie Barkley         F4044        10/30   11:31       35:39
151   Kara Carlile           F3034        12/31   11:31       35:40
152   Caitlin Sedrick        F1319         3/12   11:31       35:42
153   Ellis Kmetzsch         F2024        10/17   11:32       35:43
154   Ryan Willis            M4044         9/14   11:32       35:44
155   Lisa Miller            F3539        15/37   11:34       35:49
156   Julie Stevens          F3539        16/37   11:34       35:49
157   Tammey Aikins          F4549        12/25   11:35       35:52
158   Jessica McKay          F3034        13/31   11:40       36:08
159   Sarah Pekarek          F4549        13/25   11:42       36:15
160   Cheyenne McDonald      F2024        11/17   11:44       36:20
161   Freddie Hernandez      M2024          8/8   11:44       36:21
162   Hannah Burdick         F2024        12/17   11:45       36:22
163   Jessica Detar          F3034        14/31   11:46       36:27
164   Holly Hurn             F3034        15/31   11:47       36:30
165   Camille De Vera        F2529        10/23   11:48       36:32
166   Jordan McManus         M2529        12/14   11:48       36:33
167   Rebecca Kanan          F6064          3/6   11:49       36:35
168   Brandy Osmus           F4044        11/30   11:49       36:35
169   Everett Brafford       M3539         7/11   11:49       36:35
170   Mary Frerer            F5559          3/7   11:53       36:47
171   Michaela Frerer        F2024        13/17   11:53       36:47
172   Jamie Fabozzi          F1319         4/12   11:53       36:47
173   Rachel Case            F1319         5/12   11:53       36:47
174   Carson Maneval         M4044        10/14   11:54       36:50
175   Staci Evans            F4044        12/30   11:54       36:52
176   Leanna Forichette      F3539        17/37   11:59       37:05
177   Lynette Emmerson       F4549        14/25   11:59       37:07
178   Meryl Brown            F3034        16/31   11:59       37:07
179   Sarah Graham           F4044        13/30   12:00       37:11
180   Melissa Mathew         F3539        18/37   12:00       37:11
181   Sidnie Woodrum         F2024        14/17   12:02       37:15
182   Michele Carey          F4549        15/25   12:02       37:15
183   Crystal Bolles         F4549        16/25   12:04       37:23
184   Shayla Harris          F2529        11/23   12:05       37:25
185   Amy Kluth              F4044        14/30   12:05       37:25
186   Carrie Burks           F4044        15/30   12:06       37:28
187   Rusty Snyder           M5559          6/9   12:07       37:31
188   Rene' Snyder           F5054         6/14   12:07       37:31
189   Paula James            F5054         7/14   12:08       37:35
190   Karrie Berliew         F4549        17/25   12:09       37:36
191   Lucas Berliew          M1319          7/9   12:09       37:37
192   Jennifer Carey         F4044        16/30   12:12       37:47
193   Anne Sharp             F5559          4/7   12:12       37:48
194   Brian Lorimer          M4044        11/14   12:13       37:49
195   Jessica Gibson         F3034        17/31   12:13       37:50
196   Jennifer Craig         F3034        18/31   12:14       37:54
197   Zachary Sharon         M3539         8/11   12:17       38:02
198   Logan Proffitt         M1319          8/9   12:18       38:04
199   Evie Parsons           F1319         6/12   12:18       38:04
200   Janae Coronado         F4549        18/25   12:20       38:11
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201   Megan Schreier         F2529        12/23   12:20       38:11
202   Jackie Addis           F6064          4/6   12:22       38:18
203   Karen Osborn           F4549        19/25   12:23       38:21
204   Lynden Lawson          M5559          7/9   12:24       38:24
205   John Anderson          M3034        11/14   12:27       38:35
206   Amy Krtek              F4044        17/30   12:32       38:49
207   Kathryn Maberry        F4549        20/25   12:39       39:10
208   Christina Lucas        F4549        21/25   12:39       39:11
209   Haleigh Sills          F2529        13/23   12:41       39:18
210   Staci Neher            F4549        22/25   12:42       39:22
211   Kimberly Stump         F2529        14/23   12:43       39:24
212   Lilith Doyle           F2529        15/23   12:44       39:25
213   Emily Peterson         F1319         7/12   12:45       39:29
214   Janette Mauk           F5559          5/7   12:49       39:42
215   Joseph Malhis          M2529        13/14   12:50       39:44
216   Kelly Schulte          F2529        16/23   12:50       39:44
217   Shawn Achtenberg       M3034        12/14   12:50       39:45
218   Marya Westcott         F3034        19/31   12:54       39:58
219   Joanna Knudsen         F4044        18/30   12:54       39:58
220   Diana Main             F6064          5/6   12:56       40:03
221   Julianne Gardner       F2529        17/23   12:56       40:03
222   Coby Walsh             M4044        12/14   12:58       40:10
223   Veronika Walsh         F12UN          3/9   12:58       40:11
224   Carol Abraham          F65UP          2/4   13:01       40:20
225   Laura Burch            F3034        20/31   13:04       40:27
226   Allison Shinkle        F3539        19/37   13:06       40:36
227   Fara Walker            F4044        19/30   13:22       41:24
228   Krystle Alford         F3539        20/37   13:22       41:25
229   Michelle Powell-Demery F4044        20/30   13:30       41:50
230   Hailey Martin          F2024        15/17   13:36       42:06
231   Robin Anderson         F3539        21/37   13:42       42:26
232   Cody Burch             M3034        13/14   13:46       42:37
233   Jason Shumny           M4549          9/9   13:48       42:44
234   Lillian Miller         F12UN          4/9   13:57       43:13
235   Heather Miller         F3034        21/31   13:57       43:13
236   Lillian Torralba       F12UN          5/9   13:57       43:14
237   Samantha Degraw        F3539        22/37   13:58       43:16
238   Andrea Degraw          F4044        21/30   13:59       43:18
239   Michelle Massey        F5054         8/14   14:01       43:26
240   Aimee Golden           F4044        22/30   14:11       43:55
241   Sandra Spangler        F3034        22/31   14:18       44:17
242   Alexandria Barlos      F2529        18/23   14:19       44:21
243   Michelle Pannell       F3539        23/37   14:23       44:34
244   Thomas Christie        M65UP          4/5   14:23       44:34
245   Anna Suffecool         F12UN          6/9   14:23       44:34
246   Emily Heltzel          F12UN          7/9   14:23       44:35
247   Angela Langer Heltzel  F4549        23/25   14:24       44:35
248   Rachel Holcomb         F3539        24/37   14:26       44:42
249   Casey Grissom          F3539        25/37   14:34       45:07
250   Halle Barkley          F2024        16/17   14:38       45:21
251   Charles Norman         M5054          4/4   14:41       45:29
252   Mindy Norman           F5054         9/14   14:41       45:30
253   Julie Reams            F4549        24/25   14:42       45:33
254   Pam Miller             F3539        26/37   14:42       45:34
255   Stephanie M Thompson   F4549        25/25   14:51       45:59
256   Katrina Jackson Tuggle F3034        23/31   14:56       46:15
257   Barbara McCarley       F4044        23/30   14:57       46:18
258   Shannon Brutchin       F4044        24/30   15:01       46:33
259   Rene" Fryer            F5559          6/7   15:06       46:47
260   Joanna Payne           F3034        24/31   15:12       47:06
261   Brenda Barger-Saunders F6064          6/6   15:14       47:10
262   Gary Saunders          M5559          8/9   15:14       47:10
263   Trinity Harms          F1319         8/12   15:14       47:12
264   Ezra Cook              M3539         9/11   15:22       47:37
265   Julie Simmons          F3539        27/37   15:23       47:38
266   Kristen Fenimore       F3034        25/31   15:23       47:40
267   Brittany Gibson        F3034        26/31   15:24       47:43
268   Aleks Gibson           M12UN          4/6   15:24       47:44
269   Dave McCoy             M65UP          5/5   15:30       48:02
270   Sharon Beasley         F5054        10/14   15:32       48:08
271   Jennifer Cates         F2529        19/23   15:32       48:09
272   Matthew West           M3539        10/11   15:39       48:29
273   Ally West              F12UN          8/9   15:39       48:29
274   Callieann Jackson      F3539        28/37   15:42       48:40
275   Amanda Emmerson        F1319         9/12   15:50       49:04
276   Wilmar Bergmann        F65UP          3/4   15:51       49:05
277   Kimberlyn Fowler       F5559          7/7   15:51       49:06
278   Taelyn Gibson          M12UN          5/6   15:53       49:12
279   Gwendalyn Haase        F3034        27/31   15:54       49:15
280   Mona Graham            F3539        29/37   16:02       49:41
281   Mary Skistimas         F4044        25/30   16:02       49:41
282   Kasey Zimmerman        F3539        30/37   16:13       50:16
283   Lora McWilliams        F5054        11/14   16:17       50:27
284   Sarah Dalton           F4044        26/30   16:19       50:32
285   Jessica Rogers         F3034        28/31   16:32       51:12
286   Zachary Dykes          M2529        14/14   16:32       51:14
287   Katie Land             F3034        29/31   16:32       51:14
288   Meagan Allen           F2024        17/17   16:33       51:16
289   Kimberly Harms         F3034        30/31   16:44       51:50
290   Patricia Woods         F3539        31/37   16:55       52:25
291   Emma Dykstra           F2529        20/23   16:55       52:25
292   Devin Moss             M3034        14/14   16:56       52:29
293   Jessica Tupper Moss    F3539        32/37   16:57       52:29
294   Dustin Carey           M4044        13/14   17:06       52:58
295   Margie Gunter          F5054        12/14   17:15       53:28
296   Sydney Angel           F3539        33/37   17:20       53:43
297   Jennifer Howard        F4044        27/30   17:20       53:43
298   Jansen Busby           M12UN          6/6   17:23       53:52
299   Lynn Clark             F65UP          4/4   17:31       54:16
300   Candice Matchell       F3539        34/37   17:35       54:28
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301   Shahida Birkhead       F3539        35/37   17:35       54:29
302   Taylor Meadows         F1319        10/12   17:38       54:36
303   Becky Glover           F5054        13/14   17:38       54:37
304   Leslie Page            F5054        14/14   17:38       54:37
305   Quincy Graves          M1319          9/9   17:48       55:08
306   Angela Sliger          F2529        21/23   18:07       56:09
307   Matthew Irish          M3539        11/11   18:08       56:10
308   Amanda Powell          F3539        36/37   18:12       56:23
309   Amy Turney             F3034        31/31   18:19       56:46
310   Kimberly West          F4044        28/30   18:49       58:19
311   Cali Redmon            F2529        22/23   18:50       58:20
312   Bobby Ballard          M5559          9/9   19:46     1:01:16
313   Addyson Greek          F1319        11/12   19:47     1:01:19
314   Richard Stewart        M4044        14/14   19:52     1:01:34
315   Kari Stewart           F4044        29/30   19:52     1:01:34
316   Gracynn Fathbruckner   F12UN          9/9   20:58     1:04:59
317   Rosa Fathbruckner      F3539        37/37   21:01     1:05:06
318   Kortney Landrith       F2529        23/23   21:01     1:05:08
319   Lauren Schmelzer       F1319        12/12   22:01     1:08:12
320   James Burns            M6064          3/3   22:01     1:08:13
321   Stacey Harmon          F4044        30/30   22:01     1:08:13
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